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NORTHWEST CUP

Northwest Cup 2025

Coyote Creek Golf Club - Tournament & Valley Courses
January 18-19, 2025

Format: 2 Person Best Ball Shamble Team Total

Colter Parsons
Kristian Short
Carter Macy
Avi Sogani
Kaimi Sells
Cru Sullivan
Elina Kumar
Emily Cantlon
Allison Cantlon

Jamison Takazawa
Thomson Tan
Kirin Kim
Brian Thai
Chenxi Wang
Theo Haddad
Raizel Grewal
Thea Haddad
Elise McDonald
Melody Chen

Owen Zaragoza
Jude Morgan
Hayden Albi
Samir Sogani
Bridger Parsons
Tyler Kalfsbeek
Myra Kumar
Gwyneth Woodlief
Christina Choe

Albert Li
Aiden Chang
Nolan Sue
Noah Thompson
Reagan Yuan
Kyle Kawamoto
Sienna Si
Diya Patlolla
Sofia Li
Sophie Croswhite

Best Ball Score Best Ball Score
65 68

74
76
76
68
69
79
76
75

70
71
82
73
69
82
78
67

Total
Total
133
144
147
158
141
138
161
154
142




Samuel Kolkman 81 89 170
31 Lincoln Boys 10 Brady Kirlin Mason Twomey 88 188
32 Lincoln Boys 11 Zeke Smith Gabriel Kolkman 71 78 149
33 Lincoln Boys 11 Parker Christianson Rory French 66 71 137
34 Lincoln Boys 12 Beckham McPeck Conner Clements 70 76 146
35 Lincoln Boys 12 River Bokowski Rigley Kulesa 83 85 168
36 Lincoln Boys 13-14 Teddy Strope John Bryson 74 71 145
37 Lincoln Boys 13-14 Jackson Anderson Dillon Stefani 68 74 142
38 Lincoln Girls 9-10 Ava Anderson Emma Langdoc 79 78 157

Lincoln Girls 13-14 Ava Fink Alexis Mann 178
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(46 | Monterey | Giflso0 | HannahHao |  SemiaBhambami | 77 | 71 | 148 _
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Portland Boys 9 Matthew Huang Webb Jaques
51 Portland Boys 10 Roosevelt Vinik Shu Mokudai 81 74 155
52 Portland Boys 10 Quinn McNamara Paxton Hiebing 78 77 155
53 Portland Boys 11 Cameron Watson Eli Kuo 74 74 148
54 Portland Boys 12 Jayden Gerona Ranger Sakagawa 77 94 171
55 Portland Boys 13-14 David Shepard Oscar Vinson 70 70 140
56 Portland Boys 13-14 Winston Grabenhorst Aydin Mawjee 70 (] 139
57 Portland Girls 9-10 Olivia Ji Kyra Gellatly 80 83 163
58 Portland Girls 11-12 Kimberly Wu Addison Birbeck 74 73 147
59 Portland Girls 13-14 Tess Wilson Lola McCoy-Hansen 82 77 159
60 San Francisco Boys 9 William Yu Rory Chen 66 66 132
61 San Francisco Boys 10 Andy Wang Samarth Vibhute 69 75 144
62 San Francisco Boys 11 Jai Ranganathan Yannick Smith 70 73 143
63 San Francisco Boys 12 Nishant Devireddy Aaron Hahn 69 69 138
64 San Francisco Boys 13-14 Dev Malik Jake Cvitanovic 72 65 137

30 Lincoln Boys 9 Elliott Kolkman

65

66
67

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco

Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 11-12

Rella Wang
Caroline Cui
Saki Suzuki

Aditi Devireddy

Ruba Jampa
Isabella Xue

67

67
73

70

64
69

137

131
142

68 San Francisco Girls 13-14 Michelle Wang Audrey Yang 68 71 139
San Francisco Girls 13-14 Saisha Vibhute Audrey Yu
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71 Seattle Boys 10 Max Soterakopoulos Pierce Niu 76 77 153
72 Seattle Boys 11 Ziping Chen Matt Li 71 70 141
73 Seattle Boys 11 Bentley Hoogerdyk Carter Cline 66 67 133
74 Seattle Boys 12 Jairo Sanchez Godinez Noah Ahern 69 75 144
75 Seattle Boys 12 Drake Lai Makeo Rallanka 65 66 131
76 Seattle Boys 13-14 Palmer Sisko Nathan Day 72 67 139
77 Seattle Girls 9-10 Holiday Sun Karyme Zhao 73 70 143
78 Seattle Girls 11-12 Brinley McClure Avery Renggli 68 73 141
79 Seattle Girls 13-14 Anaya Lund Noel Chong 64 68 132
80 Southwest Oregon Boys 9 Lucas Chen Zirong Wang 73 69 142
81 Southwest Oregon Boys 10 Ethan Yahya Tristian Scott 82 78 160
82 Southwest Oregon Boys 11 Ryan Lind Cheston Liang 70 71 141
83 Southwest Oregon Boys 12 Parker Lee Braymon Franko 70 71 141
84 Southwest Oregon Boys 13-14 Ryan Ahari Riley Jasen 71 72 143
85 Southwest Oregon Boys 13-14 Kingston Lee Alan Tang 69 69 138
86 Southwest Oregon Girls 9-10 Anaya VenKat Brooke Lee 69 66 135
87 Southwest Oregon Girls 11-12 Isabela Park Emma Wang 77 75 152
88 Southwest Oregon Girls 13-14 Ziging Sunny Wang Grace Gao 64 68 132
89 Southwest Oregon Girls 13-14 Lauren Lind Olivia Oezalpay 80 80 160

Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington

Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington
Eastern Washington

Boys 10
Boys 11
Boys 11
Boys 12
Boys 12
Boys 13-14
Boys 13-14
Girls 9-10
Girls 11-12
Girls 13-14

Drayson McDaniel
Trip Steinmetz
Oscar Barcus
Emmett Asmus
Cooper Gunter
Daylen Lindly
Zane Dullanty
Emary Tommerup
Esther Lavendoski
Violet Scott

James Harrington
Clyde Yount

Brayden Smothermon

Stephen Lavendoski
Rory Meinhardt
Ragan Enevold

Max Page
Kennedy Page
Maddie Page
Edie Schwan




DAY 1 DAY 2 2-DAY TEAM TOTAL Final Standings

Boise 503 578 1081 7th

Central Valley | 486 | 574 | 1060 | 5th

East Bay 489 554 1043 3rd
ﬁ

Monterey | 492 | 570 | 1062 | 6th

San Francisco 476 539 1015 2nd
[ Seate [ 48 [ 58 [ = To14 [ it ]
| Southwest Oregon/Peninsula | 486 | 561 | 1047 | 4th |

Eastern Washington 536 632 1168 10th



Low Team Medalists

Girls 9-10 Raizel Grewel Sienna Si East Bay 134(-10)
Girls 11-12 Ruba Jampa Caroline Cui San Francisco 131(-13)
Girls 13-14 Noel Chong Anaya Lund Seattle 132(-12)
Girls 13-14 Sunny Wang Grace Gao SW Oregon/ Peninsula 132(-12)

Boys 9 Jedidiah Ahern Everett Quewezance Seattle 130(-14)
Boys 10 Thomson Tan Aiden Chang East Bay 133(-11)
Boys 11 Carter Cline Bently Hoogerdyk Seattle 133(-11)
Boys 12 Makeo Rallanka Drake Lai Seattle 131(-13)
Boys 13-14 Dylan Hirst Karl Besinga Monterey 132(-14)
Hole-In-One Rory Chen Boys 9 Hole 13 86 yards PW
CTP Valley Girls Ester Lavendoski
CTP Valley Boys Rory Chen
CTP Tour Girls Richard Fisher
CTP Tour Boys Sunny Wang




